ﬂJ
] ) (e} &
& 0 & % P
9 0 ' & & 2 N
S SO SRR SR - o‘e}%% & qé‘%\fo’” S @ &
S o & &gy \g%\’v&:\c} NY & F F&¥y F & O
15' ‘?"‘\ @ v 4 ?‘35‘ o ) & ¥ Oy O ¥ ) s
. Q@ 0 o Q@ o Q@ e 0 o _ oo @
SITIA 1.10 5 ° 15~ 15 15 5 5 5 10 5 "5 5" 2 ° 3 " 5 " 20
Bus stop Bus stop Bus stop Busstop Busstop Bussiop DUSSIOp Us stop U5 S1op
No 31-33 Mo 25-30 No 19-24 Mo18 No16-17 Mo1i-15 Hod bo 7-10 No 16
TO MALLIA / NMPOZ MAAAIA
MONDAY TO FRIDAY /AIMTO AEYTEPA EQZ NAPAZKEYH
06:05 06:35 07:20 08:20 08:50 09:20 10:05 11:05 12:05 12:50 13:05 14:05 14:50 15:20 1550 16:20 16:50 17:20
21:35  22:05
SATURDAY / ZABBATO
06:05 06:35 07:20 08:20 0850 09:20 10:05 11:05 12:05 12:50 13:05 14:05 14:50 15:20 1550 16:20 16:50 17:20
21:35 22:05
SUNDAY / KYPIAKH
6:05 6:35 7:20 08:20 09:20 10:05 11:05 11:35 13:05 14:05 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:35
TO AG.NIKOLAOS/IMPOX AIr'iO NIKOAAO
MONDAY TO FRIDAY /AIMTO AEYTEPA EQZ NAPAXKEYH
06:35 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 1450 1550 16:50 17:50 1850 19:50 20:50 22:05
SATURDAY / ZABBATO
07:20 08:20 09:20 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 22:05
SUNDAY/KYPIAK
07:20 08:20 10:05 11:35 13:05 14:.05 14:50 1550 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 22:05

TO IERAPETRA / NMPOZ IEPAMETPA

MONDAY TO SATURDAY / AlTO AEYTEPA EQZX ABBATO
07:20 10:05 12:05 14:05 16:50 18:50
SUNDAY / KYPIAKH

07:20 08:20 09:20 10:05 11:05

TO SITIA/ NPOZ ZHTEIA

MONDAY TO SATURDAY / AlMO AEYTEPA EQZX *ABBATO
07:20 11:05 13:05 17:50

SUNDAY / KYPIAKH

07:20 13:05 17:50

TO SISSI PORT / MPOZX zizz]

MONDAY TO SATURDAY / AlTO AEYTEPA EQZ KYPIAKH

O
S

&

17:50

17:50

22:05

TA APOMOAOTIA NMPOZ PEOYMNO,XANIA,MOIPEZ, TYMINAKI,AI'.TAAHNH,MATAAA AEN AIEPXONTAI AlNO TO AEPOAPOMIO.H
EZYNHPETHZH TQN EMIBATQN INNETAI AlNMO TON KENTPIKO ZTAGMO.
THE BUSES TO RETHIMNO,XANIA,MIRES, TIMBAKI,AG.GALINI,MATALA DO NOT PASS THROUGH THE AIRPORT. PASSENGERS
ARE SERVED FROM THE CENTRAL BUS STATION.
MI©GANH AMNMOKAIZH AITO TIZ NMAPAMANQ QPEZ APOMOAOIQN O®EIAETAI ZE KYKAO®OPIAKA NMPOBAHMATA

ANY PROBABLY DELAYS TO THE SCHEDULE DEPARTURE TIMES IS DUE TO THE TRAFFIC PROBLEMS

20:50

20:50



